RO NE¥XE [#)

Course Menu [TAKARA]

B— A ¥21,000 24Kk

21,000 yen per person *2 person or more

BFRRBERK
HERLEAVBLmKRARY

Assorted Appetizer

B ABATE
TAYAADRGIYVEY Y o

Stir-Fried Squid with Shiso

EEER T
KRG —u [ v L EROFREFEETFHD

Stir-Fried YONEZAWA Beef Sirloin & Roots with Red Pepper

AL IEETR
AREy 7 REEKRDO HREHKRE T

Roasted Beijing Duck's Skin

XORHFHEIR
=HEEFREEDOXOEN D

Stir-Fried MIE Spiny Lobster with XO Sauce

BINAY vy Z7amyvaDR—F

Crab Roe served in Jack Cornish Soup

HHEREE R
FREEE « Z8R

Spicy Tofu with Minced Meat, Steamed Rice

VYREGEZR
H¥ 7 7752 RESCER

Rich Almond Jelly topped with White Wood Ear Mushroom



FrE O NE¥EE 8]

Course Menu [KiI]

B—ABE ¥18,000 24Kk

18,000 yen per person *2 person or more

FREEE
HBE ML B

Assorted Appetizer

BRI
TAYAADY Y EY Y 1o

Stir-Fried Squid with Shiso

TEFEE A
EEF 7 4 VR EEROKREETHD

Stir-Fried Japanese Beef Tenderloin & Lotus Root with Red Pepper

ALBERE s
AL L B o FEHERA S

Braised Abalone & Bamboo Shoots with Soy Sauce

HCBERRENR
SHEEFRBMGEEDT Y V —RERAR

Braised MIE Spiny Lobster with Chili Sauce

=y AL 2
PAAY Yy Z7a=ydaDrR—F

Crab Meat served in Jack Cornish Soup

REE R
WREEH - R

Spicy Tofu with Minced Meat, Steamed Rice

KEHKTE
IN—Y AV BT

Almond Jelly with Fruits



EOOEXEE [#]
Course Menu [KOTOBUKI]

B—ABE ¥14,000 x2akry

14,000 yen per person *2 person or more

ERER
WEEYVEDbE

Assorted Appetizer

IEHmERN
7 4 LRADA A RE—Y — 2D

Stir-Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce

MTELA
T AV A4 H DT

Stir-Fried Spuid with Yuzu Pepper

B
HE R LB OBAN Y EREA R

Braised Fish & Bamboo Shoots with Crab Meat

RZHERHIR
KiFEDF Y 7 —REAH

Braised Prawn with Chili Sauce

AR
BRAAV Yy 7=y arR—F

Chicken served in Jack Cornish Soup

REER
WREEIE - ZHR

Spicy Tofu with Minced Meat, Steamed Rice

KEETE
TEIE

Almond Jelly



FEREIRT vFa—R [5H]

Lunch Course[KOHAKU]

B—AFE ¥6,800 24Kk

6,800yen per person *2 person or more

=ahHg
WEBRYEDE

Assorted Appetizer

R
DT HIDD

Stir-Fried Beef with Yuzu Pepper

RZBRIRA—
WEDT I Y —REAHS

Braised Shrimp with Chili Sauce

BEE
FHEDIEWRD D

Stir-Fried Chinese Green Vegetable

HEHA
EER o — X OFEK

Sweet & Sour Pork

HEELS
HR:EFDODR—T

Soup with Dropped Egg & Chinese Cabbage

HRE T
BRETIN - Z8K

Spicy Tofu with Minced Meat, Steamed Rice

KRETR
HEE
Almond Jelly



AT 3K

Appetizer

=@t
aa Y
HIFE R
R BR
N (4
B2 Tt

KRB

A=
Soup

etk ] £

B R

KRS

o L5

B PRER Y

RXK

SEARBYADYE RLi-7 57 EA®)

Abalone,Jelly Fish & Chilled Chicken

ALEOEY) Y 3%
Chilled Abalone

7 77 DMK

Jelly Fish

B D HFEE

Chinese Pickled Vegetables with Sour

v—& VORI Y — AT

Preserved Duck's Egg

ZHLBOEKRAKRY — AT

Chilled Chicken with Sesame Chili Sauce

PR & 72 0%

Chilled Chicken with Chili Sauce (Szechuan Style)

Vv ramvyia

DAAARR—Y —ZAENTR—T

Soup with Jack Cornish & Oyster Sauce

Vryvrazyva AV EIDOR—F

Crab Roe served in Jack Cornish

a—V A=

Cream of Corn Soup

fflo R — 7

Clear Soup with Abalone

T L B D R — 7 (BRERB)

Hoto & Sour Soup

HEDODRX—TF

Soup with Vegetables

Rk (4-5%)
Medium Dish

¥12,300

¥8,700

¥4,800

1CUP

1CUP

1 CUP

¥6,900

¥4,500

¥4,500

N (2-3%4)

Small Dish

¥8,200

¥5,800

¥3,200

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥4,600

¥4,600

¥800

¥4,600

¥3,000

¥3,000



i S

Seafood
i (4-5%) M (2-3%)
Medium Dish Small Dish
KLBEfff 7 L o ElHEA A~ ¥13,800  ¥9,200
Braised Abalone with Soy Sauce
Yk & RL#io ) — LEAAR ¥13,800  ¥9,200
Braised Abalone with Cream Sauce
s F< a2 LR LOEHEAS ¥13,800  ¥9,200
Braised Sea Cucumber & Abalone with Soy Sauce
Rpeins F = a OEMEIA S ¥13,800  ¥9,200
Braised Sea Cucumber with Soy Sauce
EHREM BINOREETHD ¥8,700  ¥5,800
Stir-Fried Crab Claws with Red Pepper
R THYVAHDEY VD ¥7,800  ¥5,200
Stir-Fried Squid with Shiso
ERIR— BEL Ay 2—Fy Y OREEFHD ¥6,600  ¥4,400
Stir-Fried Shrimp & Cashew-Nuts with Red Pepper
L5 BEOF YV —REAH ¥6,600  ¥4,400
Braised Shrimp with Chili Sauce
A ROURA— e OIFWRY D ¥6,600  ¥4,400
Stir-Fried Shrimp,Vegetables & Ham
e BE ¥6,000  ¥4,000

Crab Meat with Egg Fu-Yong



Tofu, Vegetables

ik (4-54) R (2-34)
Medium Dish Small Dish

REG S PREETE ¥5700  ¥3,3800

Braised Tofu & Minced Meats with Chili Bean

BRREGE  BREER ¥6,600  ¥4,400

Braised Tofu & Minced Meats (Very Spicy & Tingling)

BT 8 D8 L #gE OIERE A » ¥6,600  ¥4,400

Braised Tofu with Shirmp

BETR T8 L BN DA A ¥6,600  ¥4,400

Braised Tofu with Crab Roe

BHEE T8 L BB D IEREA » ¥6,000  ¥4,000

Braised Tofu with Crab

IR TLHBEEW D ¥4,800  ¥3,200

Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables

HIER FUTVEDOWD ¥4,800  ¥3,200

Sauteed Chinese Green Vegertables

ka3 FVTVED YY) — LE AR ¥4,800  ¥3,200

Braised Chinese Green Vegetables with Cream Sauce



FH - KA - BR

Beef, Pork, Chicken

BERFHER

ERAAHIEER

Wi F

AR

RABRA N

PRI

RIS A

HEHERN

BT IR

K/ NREE

BRKEhE

BERET

KREY — v [ v OREEFDD

Stir-Fried YONEZAWA Beef Sirlion with Red Pepper

EHESF 7 4 VADREETHD

Stir-Fried Japanese Beef Tenderloin with Red Pepper

EROF L RE—V — 2D

Stir-Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce

R v—< YOI D

Stir-Fried Beef & Green Pepper

£7 4 VROWJINLE REEFHD

Stir-Fried Beef Tenderloin with Red Pepper

A &I —3 4 O] Y 1o

Sauteed Shredded Pork & Sizechuan Pickled

KA & F v XY DREIFEA

Sauteed Sliced Pork & Cabbage with Chili Bean Paste

EER v — 2 A OFFK

Sweet & Sour Pork

BAD 7 I VEMKREETDD

Fried Chicken with Cumin & Red Pepper

BADERT

Deep Fried Chicken

BRAOEFEHT HEEY —2» T

Deep Fried Chicken with Sweet & Sour Soy Sauce

BRE Y a—F v VOREELFDD

Stir-Fried Chicken & Cashew-Nuts with Red Pepper

i (4-54)
Medium Dish

¥12,300

¥13,800

¥6,600

¥6,600

¥8,700

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,600

¥6,600

¥6,600

¥6,000

Nk (2-344)
Small Dish

¥8,200

¥9,200

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥5,800

¥4,000

¥4,000

¥4,000

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,000



S - 1T

Noodles Soup, Fried Noodle

4 il

(el

R IOHE

i T ]

BARRERIG A Y ekt 21X (184 7)

Tan Tan Ramen

BARR & BRER D 21X (BRBAT)

Noodles Soup with Sour & Hot Pepper

FEFRE T LMY Y KA D FERH £ i

Spicy Noodles Soup with Pork & Chinese Pickled Cabbage

AEAYHZIT

Noodles Soup with Mixture Food (Meats,Seafood & Vegetables)

XAV IFZIE

Noodles Soup with Mixed Vegetables

BOEAYVHZIX

Noodles Soup with Sea Food

HAAYBEZE ZIT

Pan Fried Noodles with Mixture Food (Pork,Chicken,Seafood & Vegetables)

BRAVBER 2T

Pan Fried Noodles with Vegetables

BOEAVEEE Z X

Pan Fried Noodles with Sea Food

¥2,400

¥3,000

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥3,200

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥3,200



ol « BE

Dim Sum, Rice Dishes

hERE

R8T

s

a1 ER

B IR

SRR

FE

Spring Rolls

Bese

Steamed Pork Dumpling

HERLET

Steamed Shrimp Dumpling

HEREZE L

Chinese Flower Shaped Bun

HEPER

Fried Rice with Pork,Chinese Pickled Cabbage & Egg

IR

Fried Rice with Crab Meat & Egg

HEAY B

Rice Gruel with Mixture Food (Meats,Seafood & Vegetables)

2K

2 pieces

2

2 pieces

21l

2 pieces

111

1 pieces

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥450

¥2,400

¥3,000

¥2,400



FHF—k

Dessert

KEHEE
IN—=Y AV BLER
Almond Jellies with Fruits

¥1,600

MKANBFEIFEICLVEDY 5

BAUKE
NRAFYTNDY ¥ —y b
Pineapple Sherbet

¥1,800

CRAAT

2/ d— e/ d—
Mango - Mango

¥1,600

XEEFA X -V TT
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